Bid Tabulation Sheet

Purchasing Entity:
Bid ID:

Description:
Category:

Pending Award:
Bids Due By:

Bids Sealed Until:
Effective Start Date:
Effective End Date:
Run Date:

Shelby County Schools

IFB #12112020 Bid Summary
Sherwood ES Boiler Replacement
HVAC Equipment

12/11/2020 11:00 AM
12/11/2020 11:00 AM

Vendor Summary Information

Bid Ranking

Sherwood ES

Vendor

1 Martin & White Mechanical Contractors, Inc.

2 G & J Contractors, LLC
3 AHA Mechanical Contractors
4 Morgan & Thornburg, Inc.

5 W.A.Soefker & Sons, Inc.

Base Bid
$309,789.00
$390,781.00
$430,311.30
$452,000.00

$459,000.00

10% Contingency
$30,978.90
$39,078.10
$43,031.13
$45,200.00

$45,900.00

Allowance
$60,000.00
$60,000.00
$60,000.00
$60,000.00

$60,000.00

Alternate

Performance Bond
$3,300.00
$8,818.00
$6,000.00
$5,727.00

$5,500.00

TOTAL
$404,067.90
$498,677.10
$539,342.43
$562,927.00

$570,400.00



